
氏　名 所属 クラス 月日 種目 記録 風 順位 参加数 備考

100 20.50 +1.0 4 5

200 40.44 -0.7 2 2

400 2:44.05 3 3

100 18.33 0 8 9

400 1:0109 10 12

800 1:59.61 12 14

100 17.70 +1.7 2 5

200 33.77 +0.4 1 4

100 19.41 +1.0 7 7

200 36.84 +0.1 4 5

400 52.76 4 10

800 1:41.54 5 8

100 17.31 +1.1 10 15

200 32.17 +0.9 10 12

800 2:06.87 8 10

200 28.25 +1.0 2 5

400 50.74 2 10

800 1:40.18 4 8

1500 3:10.66 10 27

5000 10:38.72 8 16

800 1:47.43 15 17

1500 3:21.57 19 27

河室　隆一 ホンダアスリート T54 H30.5.31 5000 10:49.10 12 16

100 18.60 +1.1 13 15

800 2:14.07 9 10

100 15.49 +0.4 15 22

400 51.48 15 23

H30.5.31

H30.5.31

H30.5.31

H30.5.31

H30.5.31

H30.5.31

H30.5.31

H30.5.31

H30.5.31

H30.5.31

佐藤　健 T54

弘岡　正樹 T34

百武　強士 T54

コロンビアスポーツ

ソシオSOEJIMA

神奈川大学

松永仁志 T53

田中　祥隆 T53

洞ノ上　浩太 T54

　GROP SINCERITE WORLD-AC

アイ工務店

ヤフージャパン

廣道　純 T53

馬場　達也 T34

安川　裕理香 T54

小西　恵子 T53

松本　直幸 T52

ソディック

シーズアスリート

EYACC

プーマ

日立ソリューションズ

スイス　
port Arena Nottwil /Swiss Paraplegics Centre

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial

北浦　春香 T34 H30.5.31アシックス


